
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
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Monday, May 19AUCKLAND
760 kc, 395m,

Morning Concert10. O Devotions: Rev Father Bennett
10.15 Instrumental Interlude
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint:
Family Guidance Centre:
talks about The Partner that can’t be
Convinced; Life in the Backblocks, a
talk by Mary Scott (NZBS); Music Tells
Folk Tales; Home Science
11.30 Music While You Work
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUROverture: Der Freischutz Weber
Piano Concerto No, 2 in G Minor

Saint-Saens
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat Schubert
Music for Voices
Singing Strings
Gordon Macrae
Music While You Work
At the Console
Variety
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Light Orchestras
Children’s Session
Evening Recital:
Market Reports
Variety Stars
Auckland Stock Market Report
Film Review by Ronald Bowie
With a Song in My Heart
The Knaves present old tunes in
dresses (Studio)
The Hardy Family,Lewis Stone and Fay

Tito Gobbi

with Mickey
Holden"Rooney,(first episode)

Grace Moore (soprano)
Dinner at Antoine’s
Frankie Carle (piano)To End the Day
Close down

ive AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 # Francis Rosner (violin)Solo Sonata, Op. 13

NZBS)
(Repeat broadcast on Thursday at 7.0)
7.165 Marian Anderson (contralto)She Never Told Her Love
My Mother Bids Me Bind My Hair

Haydn)So Blue Thine Eyes
The Smith
Ever Softer Grows My Slumber

7.28 Reginald KeltBusch String Quartet
Quintet in B Minor, Op,.115 Brahms8.0 The Nature of the Universe: The
Stars, Their Origin, d Fred Hoyle(BBC
8.32 ALISON (soprano)Mandoline
Les Ingenus .
Le Faune
Clologue Sentimental(Words byeeeStudio)
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto "Grosso in A Minor, Op. 6,
No. 4 Handel
Violin Concerto in D Minor
(Soloist:. Frederick Grinke)

7 ‘ Vaughan Williams
Adagio Lekeu

9.30 Spanish Composers: Middle PeriodErnest Jenner (piano) plays sonatas by
Rodriquez, Soler, Cantallos and Ferrer(NZBS)
9.50 William Sterndale Bennett:
Sterndale .Bennett,
Royal Schools of Music, 1951, talks
about his grandfather’s contribution toBritish music and Muriel Hitchings (so-
, prano) sings illustrative songs (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

AUCKLANDYD 1250 ke. 240 m.‘p-m. The Allen Roth Orchestra

Frankel

8.47

Robert

Teresa Brewer Entertains
Request Tunes of the 1930's
Paul Whiteman and the Modern-
s
Two Stars and a Story

rahms |
(clarinet) and the

Debussy |

N.Z. Examiner for

6.30 Light and Bright
re Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra7.15 The Ray Ellington Quartet7.30 rhe Gardening Expert8. 0 Music for Moderns
8.30 The Frightened Lady
9. O Professional Wrestling

(From the Town Hall)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

U2KIN) Sroteosm
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Junior Requests
. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliz-
abeth Bauman)
9.15 Friday’s Child
9.30 Escape Me Never9.45 The Purple Cow
10. O Close.down
Op.m. Teatime Tunes
5 Thundering Hooves
1] Family Fare5 Adveutures of Perry Mason

;
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7.30 Light and Bright 4

8. 1 Farming for Profit8.15 Welsh Choirs
8.46 From Bicker to Biue Anchor (BBC)
9. 4 Mozart Concert (Part 1)
The BBC Choral’ Society and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham, with Dorothy Bond
and Elsie Suddaby (sopranos), RichardLewis (tenor) and Trevor Anthony
(bass) ;

Mass in C Minor
10.15 This is Holland: Painting

(Radio Nederland)
10.30 Close down

IPXGr ites
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Putaruru
3.30 Lanza Tunes9.45 Old Timers
10. 0 Land of the Living Déad10.15 Face in the Night10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 She Shall have Music
411.0 Women’s Hour (Anne fisher),
Shoppers’ Guide, the’ Woman without
a Name, Overseas News, Foreign
Flavours, Weekly Talk on Continenta)
Cooking, by Mrs. D, Adam, OrganisationNotices12.° Lunch Musie
1. Op.m_ A Star Sings: Keniamino Gigli1.15 The Music of Strauss
1.30 Heritage Hall1.45 The Melachrino Strings
2. 0 Close down
6. 0 Popular Singers6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Hill Billy Roundup
645 This’ll Make You Whistle7. The Grey Shadow7.15 Dragonwyck

?7.30 Let Bing Sing7.45 Black and White Notes
8. 0 U.S, Orchestras
The Pittsburgh Symphony conducted byFritz ReinerSinfonietta

kennitasTwo
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(VOA)8.30 On Wings of Seng
8.45 Cole Porter Wrote These9 4 The Magic Ear of Corn, a dramaticentertainment with music composed byKenneth Pakeman (BBC)
10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

UWS sineOne
9.30a.m. My Son, Tom
10. 0 In Quiet Mood
10.15. Devotional Service
10.30 The Four Ramblers
10.45 Music While You Work

& Talk: Duck Shooting30 Sing As We Go
QO Luneh Musie
p.m. Back tO Musical ComedyFor the Violinist

|= 2.45 Music While You Work
| 3.15 Marta Eggerth (soprano)
Waltz Time

3.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
4. 0 Small Concert Groups: The LittleOrchestra Society conducted by Thomas
Scherman, with Isaac Stern
Violin Concerto in A Minor, No. 14

; Bachfor Chamber Orchestra,
Op. 24, No. 1 Hindemith

"(VOA)
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Quiz;Little Debil-Debil; and Hereward the
Wake’
5.30 As Played by Carmen Cavallaro
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Songs by Gisele (CBC)
7. 0 An Experiment in Progress: Pro-fessor CC, F. Powell of the Universityof Bristol describes his\recent investi-
gations of the primary cosmic radiation

(BBC)
7.30 Canadian Composers: CBC Toronto
Symphony Orchestra
Festal Overture Rideout
Le Diable dans le Beffroi Vallerond
Scherzo for Strings Somers
Our Canada Weinsweig

(CBC)
8.15 Joan Bryant (soprano), with Albert
Bryant (piano) .Song Cycle: ‘The Maid of the Mill
(Songs 12 to 20) Schubert
(Studio)

8.45 Citizens of the World: ColonelGuillochon (UN Radio)
9.30 Microphone Musicals10. O Music Round Your Fireside
10.30 Close down

QV lAsroke. 's26m6.30 a.m. ‘Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
-30 Morning Star: Jose Iturbi
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 bevotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Queens of Song: Margherita Grandi
11. 0 Women’s session: The Work of a
Probation Officer, by 5. Mayhew (NZBS);
Home Science: Points About Preserving
11.30 Manhattan Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Brahms
String Sextet in G, Op. 36Violin Sonata in G. Op. 78

3. 0 Being Met Together
3.15 The London Palladium Orchestra.and Harry Dawson
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Unto All Men

w wo

.30 Rhythm Parade
0 Accordion Club
15 Children’s session: Tovtown (BBC)
45 Music From the Movies
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.24 Produce Market Report
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
7.15 Farm session: \Veekly Newsletter;
The Growth of Agriculture in the Are
gentine--An Interview with S. C, Ker-
rick (NZBS); Betty McMillan describes
visiting farms in Britain (first of a series
of talks) (NZBS)
7.45 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8.15 Four Hands on Two Pianos: John
Parkin and Peter Jeffrey with the Songs
of John MeDonald (NZBS)
8.30 Nature Question: Time (NZBS)9.30 For the Bandsman
10. 0 Woody Herman and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

AVG "seoreashe
5B. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted-by Sir Thomas Beecham
Overture: May Night Rimsky-KorsakovThe Bolshoi Theatre State Orchestra and
Chorus conducted by Melik-PashayevPolovtsian Dances Borodin
Jascha Heifetz (violin) and the Boston
Symphony Orchestra conducted by Serge
Koussevitsky
Concerto No. 2°in € Minor, Op. 63

Prokofieff
7.45 Pleasures of the Table: Helen Gur-rett discusses Trials of the Table

(NZBS)
7.57 DOROTHY DOWNING (piano)Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57 (Appassion-ata) Beethoven

(Studio)’
8.21 The Budapest String QuartetQuartet in A Minor, Op. 132 Beethoven9. 1 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-ducted by George WeldonOverture; Samson HandelConducted by Walter Susskind, with
George Thalben-Ball
Organ Concerto in B Flat HandelConducted by Lawrance

_ Collingwood,with Joan Cross (soprano)Rondo ("Cosi Fan Tutte’’) MozartConducted by Issay Dobrowen
Symphony No. 104 in D ("London’’)

Haydn10.0 As I Knew Him: Frank Swinnertontalks about H. G. Wells (BBC)10.14 Moura Lympany (piano)The Prophet Bird SchumannFeux Follets LisztThree Fantastic Dantes ShostakovichToccata Ravel10.30 Close down

2V/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. O p.m. Hit Parade (VOA)
7:30 Vera Lynn Sings8. 0 The Great Tradition
8.15 Opera for the People: "Pagltacet"

Leoncavallo
8.45 Music for Dancing9. O Light Variety
9.30 The Dark Stranger
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close dewn

2KG 1010 ké. 297 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Ever Yours \ :

9.30 Sincerely, Rita’ Marsden
9.45 Now Vovager10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Play, Orchestra, Play
6.46 The Barrier
7. 0 Tunes About Town

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA‘s only)
7. 0, 8. 0 London News. Breakfast session9.4 Children’s Holiday

haan argat6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)9.0 Overseos and N.Z. News
9.15- United Nations


